
2020-2-28                                         Cardinal Mooney High School

Time Bus

Day Date Opponent Time Location at Mooney

Saturday Mar. 28 Joe Lane Invitational 9:00 Mineral Ridge 8:00

Tuesday Mar. 31 Warren Harding & Boardman 4:00 Boardman 3:15

Friday Apr. 3 Cope Invitational 4:00 Salem 2:30

Tuesday Apr. 7 * Chaney 4:00 Mooney

Saturday Apr. 11 Ward Invitational 10:00 East Palestine 8:15

Saturday Apr. 18 Mahoning County Invitational 10:00 Fitch 8:45

Tuesday Apr. 21 Chaney & Warren Harding 4:00 Warren 2:45

Saturday Apr. 25 Poland Invitational 9:00 Poland 8:15

Tuesday Apr. 28 Diocesan Meet 4:00 Canton Central Catholic 2:30

Tuesday May. 5 * Springfield & Lowellville 4:00 Mooney

Thursday May. 7 * Fitch 4:30 Mooney

Friday May. 8 * Parochial Meet (7th & 8th) 4:00 Mooney

Saturday May. 9 * East 10:00 Mooney

Wednesday May. 20 Division III Boys' District  Prelims Norwayne

Thursday May. 21 Division II Girls' District Prelims Bedford

Friday May. 22 Division III Boys' District Finals Norwayne

Saturday May. 23 Division II Girls' District Finals Bedford

Wednesday May. 27 Division III Boys' Regional Prelims TBA

Thursday May. 28 Division II Girls' Regional Prelims Lexington

Friday May. 29 Division III Boys' Regional Finals TBA

Saturday May. 30 Division II Girls' Regional Finals Lexington

Fri. - Sat. June 5 & 6 State Meet Ohio State

* Denotes Home Meets at Cardinal Mooney High School

Boys' & Girls' Head Coach - Dom Daltorio

2018 Boys' and Girls' Track
2020 Boys' and Girls' Track 


